Kuressaare G, Saaremaa UG ja Kardla UG sdpruskohtumine
06.06.2011, Kardla

Noormehed
100 m
| Heikki Pukk 23.01.1992 Kardla UG 11,9
I Jaan-Martin Raik 22.05.1994 Kuressaare G 11,9
m Ott Aljas 25.09.1991 Saaremaa UG 12,4
4 Sander TSernobrovkin 01.02.1994 Saaremaa UG 12,4
5 Siim Hiis 01.07.1993 Kardla UG 12,6
6 Mairo Tanav 12.10.1992 Kuressaare G 13,0
VA  Martin Paasoja 04.01.1993 11,4
1500 m
| Mairo Tanav 12.10.1992 Kuressaare G 4.34,0
1 Sander Sedrik 23.12.1992 Kardla UG 4.41,8
i Brait Oispuu 27.04.1992 Saaremaa UG 4.43,0
4 Romet Raun 01.06.1994 Kuressaare G 4.50,6
5 Argo Elken Kardla UG 5.00,6
6 Janno Tilk 28.01.1992 Saaremaa UG 5.03,7
110 m tj 100/9,14
| Rauno Liitmae 24.01.1994 Saaremaa UG 15,5
] Mairo Tanav 12.10.1992 Kuressaare G 16,8
11 Kunnar Kokk 17.02.1992 Kuressaare G 16,9
4 Ott Aljas 25.09.1993 Saaremaa UG 17,1
5 Heikki Pukk 23.01.1992 Kardla UG 17,7
6 Marko Lauri 27.04.1994 Kardla UG 19,5
Koérgushiipe
I Ken Kaljurand 15.04.1993 Saaremaa UG 185
Il Mihkel Lauri 1991 Saaremaa UG 185
11 Mihkel Lember 1991 Kardla UG 175
4 Kunnar Kokk 17.02.1992 Kuressaare G 165
4 Heikki Pukk 23.01.1992 Kardla UG 165
6 Kustas Kobin 1993 Kuressaare G 160
Kaugushiipe
I Magnus Kolk 13.02.1992 Kuressaare G 6,41
Il Ott Aljas 25.09.1991 Saaremaa UG 6,36
1] Heikki Pukk 23.01.1992 Kardla UG 6,18
4 Mairo Tanav 12.10.1992 Kuressaare G 6,03
5 Siim Salin Kardla UG 5,91
6 Ken Kaljurand 15.04.1993 Saaremaa UG 5,84
VA  Martin Paasoja 04.01.1993 6,67
Kuulitduge 6kg
I Ragnar Kraav 12.01.1992 Kardla UG 15,2
Il Heikki Pukk 23.01.1992 Kardla UG 11,93
11 Sander TSernobrovkin 01.02.1994 Saaremaa UG 11,57
4 Kaarel Mai 05.06.1992 Saaremaa UG 11,52
5 Kunnar Kokk 17.02.1992 Kuressaare G 11,05
6 Kustas Kobin 12.12.1993 Kuressaare G 10,42
Kettaheide 1,75 kg
I Ragnar Kraav 12.01.1992 Kéardla UG 50,12
Il Rauno Liitmae 24.01.1994 Saaremaa UG 36,74
11 Mihkel Lember 13.10.1991 Saaremaa UG 31,42
4 Kunnar Kokk 17.02.1992 Kuressaare G 30,11
5 Erlich Vahter 21.02.1994 Kardla UG 25,74



Odavise 700 g
| Janis Ardel

1 Rauno Liitmae
11 Mihkel Lember
4 Ragnar Kraav
5 Magnus Kolk
6 Erlich Vahter

4x200 m teatejooks
| Kuressaare G
Jaan-Martin Raik

I Saarem G
Mihkel Lember

11 Kardla UG
Marko Kanarbik
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Kreet Kangur
Mari-Liis Tishler
Karina Suik

Kai Kreos

Riine Rander
Helina Vali
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Mari-Liis Tishler
Kaisa Kaldméae
Karin Kallismaa
Katrin Juursalu
Helina Vali
Loretta Tiits
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100 m tj 76/8,25

| Teele Treiel

1 Tiina Ollemaa
1 Kaja-Liis Pall
4 Meeri Lonn

5 Liisel Nelis

6 Paula Ruben

Koérgushiipe

| Teele Treiel

I Kaja-Liis Pall
11 Meeri Lonn

4 Karina Suik

5 Annabel Tanila
6 Birgit Truumees

Kaugushiipe
Kreet Kangur

|
1 Riine Rander
11 Kai Kreos

4 Karina Suik

5 Mari-Liis Tishler
6 Liisel Nelis

Kuulitduge 4kg

| Teele Treiel
1 Paula Ruben
I Maarja Helm
4
5

Eva-Maria Vaher
Mari-Liis Ojasalu

29.04.1992
24.01.1994
13.10.1991
12.01.1992
13.02.1993
21.02.1994

1.40,0

Magnus KolkJanis Ardel

1.40,9

Rauno Liitmée Ott Aljas

1.41,2

Marko LauriSiim Salin

24.11.1995
28.07.1992

1995
04.02.1995
18.06.1992
07.07.1995

28.07.1992
26.08.1993
13.06.1993
01.03.1995
07.07.1995
06.04.1996

07.10.1992
13.05.1993
05.07.1993
09.01.1992
12.12.1995
21.06.1993

07.10.1992
05.07.1993
09.01.1992
1995
1997
1992

24.11.1992
18.06.1992
04.02.1995

1995
28.07.1992
12.12.1995

07.10.1992
21.06.1993
07.08.1993
31.01.1994
26.11.1992

Kuressaare G 54,15
Saaremaa UG 52,65
Saaremaa UG 45,29
Kardla UG 44,59
Kuressaare G 42,56
Kardla UG 36,52
Mairo Tanav

Sander TSernobrovkin

Heikki Pukk
Neiud

Kardla UG 13,4
Saaremaa UG 13,9
Kardla UG 14,1
Kuressaare G 14,3
Saaremaa UG 14,4
Kuressaare G 14,6
Saaremaa UG 2.32,7
Saaremaa UG 2354
Kardla UG 2438
Kardla UG 2.47,7
Kuressaare G 3.09,5
Kuressaare G 3.14,0
Saaremaa UG 16,02
Saaremaa UG 16,7
Kardla UG 17,1
Kuressaare G 19,1
Kuressaare G 19,8
Kardla UG 23,5
Saaremaa UG 170
Kardla UG 160
Kuressaare G 155
Kardla UG 150
Kuressaare G 140
Saaremaa UG 135
Kardla UG 5,49
Saaremaa UG 4,81
Kuressaare G 4,78
Kardla UG 4,73
Saaremaa UG 4,54
Kuressaare G 4,23
Saaremaa UG 10,2
Kardla UG 9,1
Kuressaare G 8,65
Saaremaa UG 8,49
Kardla UG 8,05



Kettaheide 1 kg

I Maarja Helm

1 Grete Pokk

11 Teele Treiel

4 Paula Ruben

5 Mari-Liis Ojasalu

Odavise 600 g

I Teele Treiel

Il Eliise Hoogand
I Kaja-Liis Pall

4 Paula Ruben

5 Ingel llves

6 Liisel Nelis
VA  Birgit Truumees

4x200 m teatejooks
| Saaremaa G
Eliise Hoogand

Il Kardla UG
Karina Suik

11 Kuressaare G
Kai Kreos

07.08.1993
31.12.1992
07.10.1992
21.06.1993
26.11.1992

07.10.1992
30.05.1993
05.07.1993
21.06.1993
28.07.1993
12.12.1995

1.54,1

Mari-Liis TishlerTeele Treiel Riine Rander

1.57,4

Kaja-Liis Pall Laura Sarapuu
2.06,5

Meeri Lonn

Annabel Tanila

Kuressaare G
Saaremaa UG
Saaremaa UG
Kardla UG
Kardla UG

Saaremaa UG
Saaremaa UG
Kardla UG
Kardla UG
Kuressaare G
Kuressaare G

35,81
31,33
30,78
25,80
20,50

34,54
30,7

29,64
29,51
23,51
21,98
28,57

Kreet Kangur

Helina Vali



